Next Day Delivery*
(07) 3897 8200 | mail@pantexroofing.com.au
CUSTOM
FLASHINGS
Example:
1. Type 4, Colour Surfmist
2. Colour on Side C

5. Nominate the quantity and length
of the flashing
HOW TO ORDER
DESIGN
GIRTH 100mm - 1200mm
LENGTHS Custom - 0.5m up to 8m
MINIMUM FOLD
DIMENSION 10mm
QUALITIES
 9 For most standard residential projects and applications
 9 Made from Low Tensile G300 steel to assist cutting on site
 9 Custom manufactured
 9 Available in all COLORBOND® steel colours and
ZINCALUME® steel
 9 Available in 0.40mm BMT and 0.55m BMT
PROPERTIES
•	 ZINCALUME® steel alloy coated AZ150 conforms to